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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://phoenixcontact.com/download)

Tool set for GOF assembly

Product Description
Tool set for GOF assembly, for field installation of LC and SC connectors. Thanks to cleave technology, it is no longer necessary to bond and polish
the connectors.

Your advantages

 suitable for quick and easy field assembly or repair

 No bonding or polishing

 A real alternative to splicing

 Optimum attenuation values with easy assembly

 Reusable connectors

 Cleave technology

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4055626007168

Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CASE-EMPTY - 1414095

Replacement case, empty
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCLAMP - 1414096

Wire holder
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-ADAPTER - 1414097

Red light source adapter
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-LIGHTSOURCE-650 - 1414098

Red light source (650 nm)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-1 - 1414099

2-hole fiber stripper
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-STRIPPING-FA-2 - 1414100

Fiber stripper for AWG 22 - 10 / (0.6 ... 2.6 mm)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CUTFOX-ARAMID - 1414101

Aramid shears
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-FIBERCONTAINER - 1414102

Fiber container
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEANINGWIPE - 1414104

Fiber cleaning cloth
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-MARKER BK - 1414105

Marker pen
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OM4-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414106

Launch fiber multimode
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-SC-LC-OS2-LS-CABLE/3 - 1414107

Launch fiber single mode (OS2)
 
 

Fiber optics assembly tool - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-8 - 1414108

Fiber cleaver (8°)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-0.9 - 1414109

Fiber holder 0.9 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-2.1 - 1414110

Fiber holder 2.1 mm (for cleaver)
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Articles in set

FO accessories - FOC-TOOL-CLEAVER-HOLDER-3.0 - 1414111

Fiber holder 3.0 mm (for cleaver)
 
 

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 10.0.1 21045003

eCl@ss 4.0 27260700

eCl@ss 4.1 27260700

eCl@ss 5.0 27260700

eCl@ss 5.1 27260700

eCl@ss 6.0 27260700

eCl@ss 7.0 21045003

eCl@ss 8.0 21045003

eCl@ss 9.0 21045003

ETIM

ETIM 4.0 EC000149

ETIM 5.0 EC000149

ETIM 6.0 EC000149

ETIM 7.0 EC000149

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 13.2 27113201

UNSPSC 18.0 27113201

UNSPSC 19.0 27113201

UNSPSC 20.0 27113201

UNSPSC 21.0 27113201

Accessories

Accessories

Fiber optic connector (cable side)
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Accessories

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-MM - 1411052

LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for multi-mode 50/125 µm, beige
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-SM-PC - 1411053

LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, PC polishing, blue
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-SM-APC - 1412472

LC connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, APC polishing (8°), green
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LC:P-GOF-MM - 1411294

LC connector, with short bend protection (pigtail), for multi-mode 50/125 µm, beige
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LC:P-GOF-SM-PC - 1411295

LC connector, with short bend protection (pigtail), for single mode 9/125 µm, PC polishing, blue
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Accessories

FO connectors - FOC-C-LC:P-GOF-SM-APC - 1412476

LC connector, with short bend protection (pigtail), for single mode 9/125 µm, APC polishing (8°), green
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-MM/10 - 1411298

LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, multi-mode 50/125 µm, beige, value pack: 10 pcs.
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-SM-PC/10 - 1411299

LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, PC polishing, blue, value pack: 10 pcs
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-LCDU-GOF-SM-APC/10 - 1412479

LC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, APC polishing (8°), green, value pack: 10
pcs

 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SCRJ-GOF-MM - 1411290

SC-RJ connector, with long bend protection, for multi-mode 50/125 µm, beige
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Accessories

FO connectors - FOC-C-SCRJ-GOF-SM-PC - 1411291

SC-RJ connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, PC polishing, blue
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SCRJ-GOF-SM-APC - 1412473

SC-RJ connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, APC polishing (8°), green
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SCDU-GOF-MM - 1411292

SC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for multi-mode 50/125 µm, beige
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SCDU-GOF-SM-PC - 1411293

SC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, PC polishing, blue
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SCDU-GOF-SM-APC - 1412474

SC duplex connector, with long bend protection, for single mode 9/125 µm, APC polishing (8°), green
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Tool set - FOC-TOOL-GOF KONF SET - 1411049
Accessories

FO connectors - FOC-C-SC:P-GOF-MM - 1411296

SC connector, with short bend protection (pigtail), for multi-mode 50/125 µm, beige
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SC:P-GOF-SM-PC - 1411297

SC connector, with short bend protection (pigtail), for single mode 9/125 µm, PC polishing, blue
 
 

FO connectors - FOC-C-SC:P-GOF-SM-APC - 1412478

SC connector, with short bend protection (pigtail), for single mode 9/125 µm, APC polishing (8°), green
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